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2000 10,297.2 1,423.2 1,847.0 45.0 928.4 883.3 716.2 422.5 652.9 180.5 429.4
2005 12,390.3 1,786.2 2,156.1 351.6 1,147.2 854.7 635.2 480.4 670.7 347.3 583.7
2010 16,166.8 3,185.5 1,676.6 1,100.1 807.1 923.6 768.6 899.3 1,169.2 579.1 596.7
2015 21,534.5 3,179.0 2,359.1 1,336.8 1,305.5 1,315.9 1,233.0 1,130.9 1,225.7 950.9 1,163.0
2020 16,999.7 1,697.1 1,987.2 2,394.7 1,189.7 650.0 887.0 935.5 667.9 759.0 1,031.6
2021 22,302.1 2,133.2 3,080.5 2,966.9 1,417.1 859.6 1,061.3 1,277.0 953.9 997.4 1,334.1
2022 24,859.1 1,908.8 3,891.0 2,568.6 1,693.0 976.2 1,292.2 1,615.2 1,184.0 1,126.5 1,620.8
2023 26,748.3 2,356.4 4,162.7 2,767.8 1,822.9 1,066.9 1,357.9 1,655.1 1,280.0 1,264.1 1,744.0
2024 25,993.1 1,914.9 4,372.5 2,053.4 1,965.2 1,049.4 1,305.8 1,620.8 1,311.9 1,272.0 1,716.3
Jan 24 1,915.8 159.8 325.9 194.4 122.7 76.0 93.2 122.8 93.4 97.5 109.3
Feb 24 2,160.2 173.2 364.6 193.4 155.8 63.1 103.3 147.8 103.9 121.8 131.9
Mar 24 2,098.8 165.0 356.4 159.0 158.8 74.4 105.8 139.6 93.4 103.0 135.5
Apr 24 2,156.0 169.7 341.9 189.5 172.1 91.2 116.2 145.5 107.2 105.9 142.3
May 24 2,314.7 179.2 358.9 200.4 177.6 100.9 114.0 141.8 144.3 103.1 152.6
Jun 24 2,279.4 165.3 376.6 162.8 174.9 111.5 119.4 141.0 130.9 97.3 156.0
Jul 24 2,244.2 148.7 382.4 175.7 188.2 94.2 114.8 128.0 111.8 105.5 146.9
Aug 24 1,963.3 132.6 322.1 179.1 143.3 70.4 102.4 124.7 81.6 85.6 141.8
Sep 24 2,057.3 129.0 354.8 128.8 171.6 95.8 121.2 123.1 111.8 101.4 150.4
Oct 24 2,345.4 162.0 421.7 167.4 190.7 93.0 108.8 143.7 107.2 97.2 164.8
Nov 24 2,424.5 171.2 421.3 151.6 171.7 101.5 116.6 149.3 124.4 118.1 169.6
Dec 24 2,033.6 159.1 345.7 151.2 137.8 77.5 89.9 113.5 102.0 135.8 115.2
Jan 25 1,995.2 141.1 379.0 137.8 154.8 68.5 92.5 127.4 90.0 111.4 112.8
Feb 25 1,982.5 151.4 340.3 145.1 126.1 77.6 106.4 129.0 97.2 100.3 129.4
Mar 25 2,131.1 146.3 405.2 140.7 160.6 91.2 113.5 137.1 91.1 89.8 149.8
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The data supplied by the Federal Office for Customs and Border Security and published by the FH can be subsequently revised or adjusted. The most recent publications prevail.
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2000 10,297.2 3,872.9 3,247.1 102.0 521.7 67.5 3,911.9 535.2 2,656.3 720.5 2,319.3 1,913.1 406.1 125.6
2005 12,390.3 4,118.6 3,156.3 250.0 709.8 115.1 5,308.5 828.3 3,631.5 848.7 2,705.4 2,222.3 483.0 142.7
2010 16,166.8 5,022.2 3,990.1 260.2 771.9 168.3 8,500.4 1,326.8 5,711.3 1,462.3 2,332.4 1,759.6 572.8 143.6
2015 21,534.5 7,201.4 5,634.1 238.2 1,329.1 225.0 10,759.3 2,064.7 6,901.8 1,792.9 3,117.0 2,508.1 608.9 231.9
2020 16,999.7 4,966.5 3,541.0 233.3 1,192.2 118.7 9,183.8 1,653.1 6,165.2 1,365.5 2,513.1 2,146.7 366.4 217.6
2021 22,302.1 6,400.1 4,518.5 321.0 1,560.6 151.4 11,609.5 2,091.2 7,639.2 1,879.1 3,842.0 3,295.2 546.8 299.2
2022 24,859.1 7,415.0 5,387.0 102.2 1,925.7 160.2 12,140.4 2,385.6 7,360.0 2,394.8 4,762.5 4,155.0 607.7 381.0
2023 26,748.3 7,921.8 5,771.3 67.7 2,082.8 165.5 13,141.5 2,522.6 8,104.5 2,514.4 5,081.9 4,460.6 621.3 437.5
2024 25,993.1 7,914.1 5,777.1 70.1 2,067.0 147.4 12,138.2 2,516.2 7,161.2 2,460.8 5,354.5 4,668.4 686.1 439.0
Jan 24 1,915.8 546.4 408.9 3.0 134.5 11.5 931.8 190.8 565.3 175.7 389.1 345.9 43.1 37.1
Feb 24 2,160.2 594.8 431.7 5.0 158.1 12.3 1,076.5 227.9 628.6 220.1 442.6 386.7 55.8 33.9
Mar 24 2,098.8 607.5 437.3 5.5 164.6 10.7 1,018.1 213.4 590.1 214.6 437.4 378.8 58.6 25.1
Apr 24 2,156.0 660.2 484.7 6.1 169.5 11.1 1,035.8 197.5 629.1 209.3 416.9 365.8 51.1 31.9
May 24 2,314.7 745.4 554.1 5.5 185.8 11.8 1,084.2 208.1 667.0 209.1 436.4 382.0 54.5 36.9
Jun 24 2,279.4 743.2 550.0 6.1 187.1 10.6 1,025.8 208.3 611.5 206.0 462.4 399.5 62.9 37.4
Jul 24 2,244.2 694.6 508.3 8.5 177.8 15.5 1,036.2 219.5 615.3 201.4 464.5 409.7 54.9 33.4
Aug 24 1,963.3 590.2 415.8 5.0 169.4 10.7 928.1 176.1 553.2 198.9 401.2 348.8 52.4 33.1
Sep 24 2,057.3 675.8 495.5 5.4 174.9 11.2 902.5 195.7 516.0 190.8 431.4 380.7 50.8 36.3
Oct 24 2,345.4 702.7 499.4 7.7 195.6 13.9 1,063.2 203.7 633.8 225.7 518.3 450.3 68.0 47.4
Nov 24 2,424.5 759.7 549.3 7.0 203.4 13.9 1,075.5 232.5 611.9 231.2 528.0 452.4 75.6 47.4
Dec 24 2,033.6 593.6 442.1 5.2 146.3 14.2 960.4 242.8 539.5 178.2 426.3 367.9 58.4 39.1
Jan 25 1,995.2 556.4 407.0 4.2 145.2 15.0 938.2 223.1 530.1 185.0 447.6 401.1 46.5 38.1
Feb 25 1,982.5 602.8 442.8 4.8 155.2 9.6 928.4 202.3 532.6 193.4 415.0 361.8 53.3 26.6
Mar 25 2,131.1 647.0 465.2 4.7 177.1 11.8 942.8 184.9 564.0 194.0 485.6 428.8 56.8 44.0
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The data supplied by the Federal Office for Customs and Border Security and published by the FH can be subsequently revised or adjusted. The most recent publications prevail.

* Without the United Kingdom, for the whole set.


	marchés
	régions

